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Las Palmas a 19/10/2022 - 11:36:56

BENJAMIN PREFERENTE GRUPO 1

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS J G

m

DIF PTS %

213 88 2.933

88 72 2.400

112 71 2.367

80 71 2367
7 72 67 2.233
10 48 56 1.867
12 57 50 1.667
14 83 -11 40 1.333
14 93 38 1.267
15 37 1.233
16 74 34 1.133
17 59 0.967
21 74 0.567
23 44 0.433
24 43 0.400
30 4 0.000

, Las Palmas 30 29
Acodetti 30 23
é Veteranos 30 22
30 23

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
06-11-2021  09:00:00 Victoria 3 3 Corazéon M? Puerto Pi
06-11-2021  09:00:00 Tamaraceite 0 7 Las Palmas Juan Guedes
06-11-2021  09:00:00 Acodetti 1 4 Veteranos Mayordomia 1
06-11-2021  09:00:00 Piletas 1 9 Arucas Piletas
06-11-2021 Atco. Huracan 10 0 San Juan Pepe Gongalvez
06-11-2021  09:30:00 Heidelberg 6 6 Las Huesas Manuel Betancor
06-11-2021  10:30:00 Barrio Atlan. 3 2 Gran Canaria Parque Atlantico
07-11-2021  09:00:00 Garepa Viera 5 1 La Garita Alfonso Silva
JORNADA 2
12-11-2021  19:30:00 Gran Canaria 1 4 Atco. Huracan Mundial 82
13-11-2021  09:00:00 Corazén M* 9 3 Heidelberg Colegio Claret

13-11-2021  09:00:00 Las Palmas 12 0 Garepa Viera Anexo GC
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13-11-2021
13-11-2021
14-11-2021
14-11-2021
14-11-2021

20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
21-11-2021

26-11-2021
26-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
28-11-2021
28-11-2021
28-11-2021

04-12-2021
05-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021
22-12-2021
05-12-2021

10-12-2021
12-12-2021
11-12-2021
29-12-2021
10-12-2021
12-12-2021
12-12-2021
12-12-2021

16-12-2021

10:30:00
11:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:30:00
10:30:00
09:00:00

18:30:00
19:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
12:15:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
17:30:00

19:30:00
13:30:00
09:00:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
09:00:00
09:40:00

17:15:00

La Garita
Las Huesas

Arucas
San Juan

04
12
Veteranos 5 0
2 4
2|7

Victoria
Barrio Atlan.
Tamaraceite
Acodetti
Piletas

JORNADA 3

Las Huesas
Victoria
Tamaraceite
Acodetti
Piletas
Heidelberg
Barrio Atlan.
Garepa Viera
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Coraz6on M?
Las Palmas
Arucas

San Juan
Gran Canaria
La Garita
Atco. Huracan
Veteranos

JORNADA 4

La Garita 1 7
Gran Canaria 4 4
Corazbn M? 2 4
Las Palmas 16 0
Atco. Huracan 12 2
Veteranos 6 0

Arucas 5 1

Las Huesas
Acodetti
Barrio Atlan.
Heidelberg
Piletas
Victoria
Garepa Viera

San Juan 2 10 Tamaraceite

JORNADA 5

Corazon M? 8 1

La Garita

Las Huesas 2 14 Las Palmas
Victoria 1 3 Arucas
Tamaraceite 4 4 Gran Canaria

Acodetti 11 1

Atco. Huracan

Heidelberg 2 11 Veteranos

Barrio Atlan. 10 1

Piletas

Garepa Viera 3 0 San Juan

JORNADA 6
Gran Canaria 0 3 Garepa Viera
Las Palmas 5 1 Corazon M?
Atco. Huracan 4 1 Tamaraceite
Piletas 2 7 Acodetti
La Garita 1 9 Barrio Atlan.
Veteranos 8 0 Las Huesas
Arucas 8 1 Heidelberg

San Juan 0 3 Victoria
JORNADA 7

La Garita 0 10 Las Palmas

Las Remudas
Las Huesas
Junta Obras
Elias Rizkallal
Hoya La Plata

Las Huesas
Puerto Pi

Juan Guedes
Mayordomia 1
Piletas

Manuel Betancor
Parque Atlantico
Alfonso Silva

Las Remudas
Mundial 82
Colegio Claret
Anexo GC

Pepe Gongalvez
Junta Obras
Elias Rizkallal
Hoya La Plata

Colegio Claret
Las Huesas
Puerto Pi

Juan Guedes
Mayordomia 1
Manuel Betancor
Parque Atlantico
Alfonso Silva

Mundial 82
Anexo GC

Pepe Gongalvez
Piletas

Las Remudas
Junta Obras
Elias Rizkallal
Hoya La Plata

Las Remudas
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18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
16-12-2021
18-12-2021
19-12-2021

02-02-2022
27-01-2022
23-02-2022
15-02-2022
23-02-2022
09-02-2022
09-02-2022
07-01-2022

03-03-2022
15-01-2022
16-03-2022
16-03-2022
16-02-2022
06-04-2022
10-03-2022
12-04-2022

21-01-2022
22-01-2022
22-01-2022
16-02-2022
22-01-2022
16-02-2022
08-03-2022
23-01-2022

29-01-2022
15-03-2022
29-01-2022
29-01-2022
29-01-2022
29-01-2022
28-01-2022
22-02-2022

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

17:00:00
10:30:00
09:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
17:45:00
18:30:00
17:45:00
17:15:00
18:30:00

19:00:00

17:00:00
18:30:00
17:30:00
17:45:00
18:00:00
17:00:00

19:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
17:45:00
09:00:00
17:15:00
18:00:00

19:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
10:30:00
19:30:00
17:15:00

Coraz6on M?
Las Huesas
Victoria
Heidelberg
Tamaraceite
Barrio Atlan.
Garepa Viera

Veteranos
Arucas

Gran Canaria
San Juan
Piletas
Acodetti

Atco. Huracan
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JORNADA 8

Gran Canaria 11 3 Heidelberg

Las Palmas
Atco. Huracan
Piletas
Acodetti

4 1 Barrio Atlan.
2 0 Victoria

0 9 Garepa Viera
4 1 Tamaraceite

Veteranos 11 0 La Garita

Arucas
San Juan

5 1 Coraz6n M?
0 7 Las Huesas

JORNADA 9

Las Palmas
Corazén M?
Las Huesas
Victoria
Heidelberg
La Garita
Barrio Atlan.
Garepa Viera

JORN

Gran Canaria
Atco. Huracan
Piletas
Acodetti
Tamaraceite
Veteranos
Arucas

San Juan

1 Veteranos

0 San Juan

3 Gran Canaria
1 Piletas

6 Atco. Huracan
8 Arucas

0 Tamaraceite
4 Acodetti
D
3
2
4
0

= ARWOMNOOTWN—
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Corazébn M?
Las Huesas
Heidelberg
Victoria
2 Garepa Viera
0 1 Barrio Atlan.
0 10 Las Palmas
0 7 La Garita

A
1
6
4
(9
2

JORNADA 11

Las Palmas
Coraz6n M2
Las Huesas
Victoria
Heidelberg
Barrio Atlan.
La Garita
Veteranos

7 0 San Juan

0 1 Atco. Huracan
7 3 Piletas

4 3 Tamaraceite
1 12 Acodetti

5 0 Garepa Viera
1 7 Gran Canaria
3 0 Arucas

Colegio Claret
Las Huesas
Puerto Pi
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Parque Atlantico
Alfonso Silva

Mundial 82
Anexo GC

Pepe Gongalvez
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Elias Rizkallal
Hoya La Plata

Anexo GC
Colegio Claret
Las Huesas
Puerto Pi
Manuel Betancor
Las Remudas
Parque Atlantico
Alfonso Silva

Mundial 82
Pepe Gongalvez
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Juan Guedes
Junta Obras
Elias Rizkallal
Hoya La Plata

Anexo GC
Colegio Claret
Las Huesas
Puerto Pi
Manuel Betancor
Parque Atlantico
Las Remudas
Junta Obras
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07-04-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
02-03-2022
06-02-2022
06-02-2022
05-02-2022

12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
13-02-2022
13-02-2022

18-02-2022
20-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022

26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
25-02-2022
27-02-2022
27-02-2022
27-02-2022

04-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
06-03-2022
27-04-2022

17:30:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
09:00:00
17:30:00
09:00:00

15:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
10:30:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

09:00:00

19:30:00
11:00:00
09:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

10:30:00
10:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
17:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00

19:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
18:00:00

JORNADA 12

Gran Canaria
Atco. Huracan
Piletas
Acodetti
Tamaraceite
Arucas

San Juan
Garepa Viera

0 2 Las Palmas
9 1 La Garita

0 12 Coraz6n M?
2 1 Las Huesas
3 2 Heidelberg
3 0 Barrio Atlan.
0 7 Veteranos
4 1 Victoria

JORNADA 13

Las Palmas 10 O

Atco. Huracan

Corazén M* 2 6 Acodetti
Heidelberg 5 5 Garepa Viera
Barrio Atlan. 4 3 Victoria
La Garita 1 1 Piletas
Las Huesas 4 0 Tamaraceite
Arucas 7 0 San Juan
Veteranos 1 1 Gran Canaria

JORNADA 14

Gran Canaria
Garepa Viera
Piletas
Acodetti
Victoria

Barrio Atlan.
Atco. Huracan
Tamaraceite

0 3 Arucas

3 3 Las Huesas
0 15 Las Palmas
5 3 La Garita
4 4 Heidelberg
7 0 San Juan

1 3 Veteranos
1 5 Corazbn M?

JORNADA 15

Las Palmas 6
Coraz6n M2
Las Huesas
Heidelberg
La Garita
San Juan
Arucas

0 Acodetti
Garepa Viera
Victoria
Barrio Atlan.
Tamaraceite

3
6
0
1
0 Gran Canaria

= NhrNNDA~O

6

Veteranos 13 0 Piletas

JORNADA 16

Gran Canaria
Las Huesas
Coraz6on M?
Las Palmas

La Garita
Veteranos

0 1 Barrio Atlan.
0 Heidelberg

1 Victoria

0 Tamaraceite
2 Garepa Viera
2 Acodetti

A~ B O0OOO®

Arucas 10 O Piletas

Atco. Huracan

Mundial 82
Pepe Gongalvez
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Juan Guedes
Elias Rizkallal
Hoya La Plata
Alfonso Silva

Anexo GC
Colegio Claret
Manuel Betancor
Parque Atlantico
Las Remudas
Las Huesas
Elias Rizkallal
Junta Obras

Mundial 82
Alfonso Silva
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Puerto Pi
Parque Atlantico
Pepe Gongalvez
Juan Guedes

Anexo GC
Colegio Claret
Las Huesas
Manuel Betancor
Las Remudas
Hoya La Plata
Elias Rizkallal
Junta Obras

Mundial 82
Las Huesas
Colegio Claret
Anexo GC
Las Remudas
Junta Obras
Elias Rizkallal
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06-03-2022

12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
11-03-2022
12-03-2022
13-03-2022
13-03-2022

18-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022
18-03-2022
19-03-2022
20-03-2022
20-03-2022
20-03-2022

26-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
27-03-2022

01-04-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022
03-04-2022
03-04-2022
03-04-2022

09-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

17:00:00
10:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

19:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
19:30:00
12:30:00
09:00:00

10:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00

11:00:00
09:30:00
12:00:00
13:00:00
09:00:00

19:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:30:00

San Juan 0 7 Atco. Huracan

JORNADA 17
Victoria 2 2 La Garita
Tamaraceite 0 3 Veteranos
Acodetti 3 3 Arucas
Piletas 7 0 San Juan
Heidelberg 1 8 Corazon M?
Barrio Atlan. 4 1 Las Huesas
Garepa Viera 0 5 Las Palmas
Atco. Huracan 5 2 Gran Canaria

JORNADA 18

Gran Canaria 2 2
Las Palmas 14 0

Piletas
Victoria

Atco. Huracan 3 0 Barrio Atlan.
La Garita 1 5 Heidelberg
Corazén M* 4 3 Las Huesas
Veteranos 7 0 Garepa Viera
San Juan 0 7 Acodetti
Arucas 7 2 Tamaraceite
JORNADA 19
Las Huesas 8 0 La Garita
Victoria 2 2 Veteranos
Tamaraceite 7 0 San Juan
Piletas 1 9 Atco. Huracan
Heidelberg 0 9 Las Palmas
Barrio Atlan. 2 4 Corazén M2
Acodetti 2 1 Gran Canaria
Garepa Viera 1 2 Arucas
JORNADA 20
Gran Canaria 2 4 Tamaraceite
Las Palmas 9 0 Las Huesas
Atco. Huracan 1 2 Acodetti
Piletas 1 6 Barrio Atlan.
La Garita 2 6 Corazon M2
Veteranos 7 2 Heidelberg
Arucas 4 1 Victoria
San Juan 0 7 Garepa Viera
JORNADA 21

Corazén M* 2 5 Las Palmas

Las Huesas 2 3 Veteranos
Victoria 7 0 San Juan
Acodetti 11 2 Piletas

Heidelberg 3 3 Arucas

Hoya La Plata

Puerto Pi

Juan Guedes
Mayordomia 1
Piletas

Manuel Betancor
Parque Atlantico
Alfonso Silva
Pepe Gongalvez

Mundial 82
Anexo GC

Pepe Gongalvez
Las Remudas
Colegio Claret
Junta Obras
Hoya La Plata
Elias Rizkallal

Las Huesas
Puerto Pi

Juan Guedes
Piletas

Manuel Betancor
Parque Atlantico
Mayordomia 1
Alfonso Silva

Mundial 82
Anexo GC

Pepe Gongalvez
Piletas

Las Remudas
Junta Obras
Elias Rizkallal
Hoya La Plata

Colegio Claret
Las Huesas
Puerto Pi
Mayordomia 1
Manuel Betancor
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09-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022

22-04-2022
27-04-2022
27-04-2022
23-04-2022
23-04-2022
18-04-2022
20-04-2022
24-04-2022

30-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022
03-05-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022
29-04-2022

06-05-2022
07-05-2022
07-05-2022
07-05-2022
07-05-2022
08-05-2022
08-05-2022
08-05-2022

18-05-2022
14-05-2022
14-05-2022
14-05-2022
13-05-2022
12-05-2022
14-05-2022
14-05-2022

20-05-2022
21-05-2022
21-05-2022

10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00

19:30:00
19:00:00
18:00:00
11:00:00
09:00:00
19:00:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
09:30:00
10:30:00
17:30:00
10:30:00
12:30:00
17:30:00

19:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

19:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
18:30:00
18:00:00
12:00:00
11:00:00

19:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

Barrio Atlan. 5 0 La Garita
Tamaraceite 1 5 Atco. Huracan
Garepa Viera 2 1 Gran Canaria

JORNADA 22

Gran Canaria 2 1
Las Palmas 13 0

Atco. Huracan
Piletas
Acodetti
Veteranos
Arucas

San Juan

JORN

Las Huesas
Victoria
Heidelberg
Barrio Atlan.
La Garita
Tamaraceite
Corazén M?
Garepa Viera

JORN

Gran Canaria
Atco. Huracan
Piletas
Acodetti
Tamaraceite
Veteranos
Arucas

San Juan

JORN

Las Palmas
La Garita
Corazén M?
Las Huesas
Heidelberg
Barrio Atlan.
Victoria
Garepa Viera
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Victoria

La Garita
Garepa Viera
Tamaraceite
Barrio Atlan.
Coraz6bn M?
Las Huesas
Heidelberg

A 23

San Juan
Atco. Huracan
Gran Canaria
Las Palmas
Veteranos
Acodetti
Arucas
Piletas

A 24

Las Huesas
Heidelberg
Victoria
Garepa Viera
Barrio Atlan.
Las Palmas
La Garita
Coraz6on M?

A 25

Arucas

San Juan
Gran Canaria
Atco. Huracan
Piletas
Veteranos
Acodetti
Tamaraceite

JORNADA 26

Gran Canaria 7 2 La Garita
Atco. Huracan 4 2 Corazén M?
Piletas 1 9 Las Huesas

Parque Atlantico
Juan Guedes
Alfonso Silva

Mundial 82
Anexo GC

Pepe Gongalvez
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Elias Rizkallal
Hoya La Plata

Las Huesas
Puerto Pi
Manuel Betancor
Parque Atlantico
Las Remudas
Juan Guedes
Colegio Claret
Piletas

Mundial 82
Pepe Gongalvez
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Juan Guedes
Junta Obras
Elias Rizkallal
Hoya La Plata

Anexo GC

Pablo Hdez.
Colegio Claret
Las Huesas
Manuel Betancor
Parque Atlantico
Puerto Pi
Alfonso Silva

Mundial 82
Pepe Gongalvez
Piletas
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19-05-2022
21-05-2022
22-05-2022
22-05-2022
21-05-2022

25-05-2022
28-05-2022
28-05-2022
28-05-2022
28-05-2022
27-05-2022
28-05-2022
29-05-2022

03-06-2022
04-06-2022
04-06-2022
04-06-2022
04-06-2022
04-06-2022
05-06-2022
03-06-2022

11-06-2022
11-06-2022
11-06-2022
11-06-2022
11-06-2022
12-06-2022
10-06-2022
12-06-2022

18-06-2022
18-06-2022
16-06-2022
18-06-2022
18-06-2022
17-06-2022
18-06-2022
18-06-2022

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

17:45:00
10:30:00
09:00:00

09:00:00

19:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
18:00:00
10:30:00

19:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

19:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:30:00
10:30:00

18:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
18:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

Acodetti 7
Tamaraceite 1
Arucas 1

San Juan 0

2
1
4

Heidelberg
Victoria
Veteranos

7 Las Palmas

Garepa Viera 3 2 Barrio Atlan.

JORNADA 27

Las Palmas 4 1

Gran Canaria

Corazon M2 11 0 Piletas
Las Huesas 1 4 Acodetti

Victoria 2 1

Garepa Viera

Heidelberg 2 3 Tamaraceite
Barrio Atlan. 1 3 Arucas
La Garita 0 10 Atco. Huracan
Veteranos 7 0 San Juan

JORNADA 28
Gran Canaria 3 Veteranos
Atco. Huracan 2 3 Las Palmas
Piletas 0 0 La Garita
Acodetti 3 1 Corazbn M?
Victoria 3 5 Barrio Atlan.
Tamaraceite 6 2 Las Huesas
SanJuan 0 7 Arucas
Garepa Viera 6 2 Heidelberg
JORNADA 29
Las Palmas 13 1 Piletas

Corazbn M? 6 2

Las Huesas 3

La Garita 1
San Juan 0
Arucas 5 1

2
Heidelberg 1 3
7
7

Veteranos 10 2

Tamaraceite
Garepa Viera
Victoria
Acodetti
Barrio Atlan.
Gran Canaria
Atco. Huracan

JORNADA 30
Gran Canaria 7 0 San Juan
Atco. Huracan 4 2 Arucas
Piletas 0 6 Veteranos
Acodetti 2 3 Las Palmas
Tamaraceite 5 0 La Garita
Garepa Viera 4 2 Corazon M?
Victoria 2 8 Las Huesas
Barrio Atlan. 3 2 Heidelberg

Mayordomia 1
Juan Guedes
Elias Rizkallal
Hoya La Plata
Alfonso Silva

Anexo GC
Colegio Claret
Las Huesas
Puerto Pi
Manuel Betancor
Parque Atlantico
Las Remudas
Junta Obras

Mundial 82
Pepe Gongalvez
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Puerto Pi

Juan Guedes
Hoya La Plata
Alfonso Silva

Anexo GC
Colegio Claret
Las Huesas
Manuel Betancor
Las Remudas
Hoya La Plata
Elias Rizkallal
Junta Obras

Mundial 82
Pepe Gongalvez
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Juan Guedes
Alfonso Silva
Puerto Pi
Parque Atlantico



